
Ludlow Kidderminster timetable from 16 March

Service 292

Weekdays only

Kidderminster Bus Station Stand 10 08:30 10:30 12:30 14:30

Kidderminster Swan Centre Stand B 08:34 10:34 12:34 14:34

Kidderminster General Hospital 08:38 10:38 12:38 14:38

West Midland Safari Park 08:42 10:42 12:42 14:42

Catchems End 08:46 10:46 12:46 14:46

Bewdley Load Street 08:48 10:48 12:48 14:48

Hop Pole Inn 08:52 10:52 12:52 14:52

Far Forest, Plough Inn 08:58 10:58 12:58 14:58

Cleobury Mortimer, adj Mace Stores 09:04 11:04 13:04 15:04

Clee Hill, adj Mace Stores 09:14 11:14 13:14 15:14

Henley Bridge 09:22 11:22 13:22 15:22

Ludlow, Lower Galdeford, opp Packer Court 09:28 11:28 13:28 15:28

Ludlow, Compasses Inn 09:30 11:30 13:30 15:30

Henley Bridge 09:36 11:36 13:36 15:36

Clee Hill, adj Mace Stores 09:44 11:44 13:44 15:44

Cleobury Mortimer, adj Mace Stores 09:54 11:54 13:54 15:54

Far Forest, Plough Inn 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00

Hop Pole Inn 10:06 12:06 14:06 16:06

Bewdley Load Street 10:10 12:12 14:14 16:16

Catchems End 10:12 12:12 14:14 16:16

West Midland Safari Park 10:16 12:16 14:16 16:16

Kidderminster General Hospital 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:20

Kidderminster Swan Centre Stand B 10:24 12:24 14:24 16:24

Kidderminster Bus Station Stand 10 10:28 12:28 14:28 16:28


